
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
117 
10 
18 
6 

30 
11 
27 
28 
1 

17 
683 
70 

100 

Name 
ENRICO M. MARTINS - FASP 
JOÃO A. P. PINHEIRO FILHO - FADF 
HEITOR D. ABITANTE - FAUGO 
GUSTAVO C. REIS - FADF 
VINICIUS TESSARO - FADF 
PEDRO B. V. CAPPARELLI D. - FAERJ 
MATHEUS F. S. CARVALHO - FADF 
FABRICIO A. R. FILHO - FPEA 
EMERSON F. FITTIPALDI - FASP 
LUIS E. S. RODRIGUES - FGA 
CAUE G. DE OLIVEIRA - FGA 
PEDRO DE FREITAS B. - FASP 
ENZO BETTAMIO - FASP 

Nat 
FASP 
FADF 
FAUGO 
FADF 
FADF 
FAERJ 
FADF 
FPEA 
FASP 
FGA 
FGA 
FASP 
FASP 

Laps 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Best Tm 
1:26.091 
1:26.675 
1:27.053 
1:27.138 
1:27.365 
1:27.830 
1:28.830 
1:29.203 
1:29.438 
1:29.784 
1:30.176 
1:30.199 
1:30.449 

Diff 

0.584 
0.962 
1.047 
1.274 
1.739 
2.739 
3.112 
3.347 
3.693 
4.085 
4.108 
4.358 

Gap 

0.584 
0.378 
0.085 
0.227 
0.465 
1.000 
0.373 
0.235 
0.346 
0.392 
0.023 
0.250 

In Lap 
3 
3 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
3 
4 
4 

S1 Best 
27.695 
28.290 
28.192 
28.491 
28.253 
28.360 
28.761 
29.115 
29.063 
29.055 
29.351 
29.264 
29.367 

S2 Best 
28.414 
28.655 
28.990 
28.672 
28.981 
28.901 
29.279 
29.302 
29.637 
29.903 
29.658 
29.717 
29.877 

S3 Best 
29.574 
29.606 
29.844 
29.633 
29.913 
30.301 
30.504 
30.786 
30.539 
30.785 
30.871 
31.027 
31.205 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Horário de Divulgação: ___ : ___ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

50º Campeonato Brasileiro de Kart 2015 
Mirim - PMK 

Warm Up - PMK 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 8:29:59 

Velopark - N S Rita/RS 1,517 km 

19/07/2015 08:30 


